

## South Dakota Sheriffs' Association

Post Office Box 187, Eureka, SD 57437 Staci Ackerman, Executive Director~email: SDSheriffs605@gmail.com www.southdakotasheriffs.org

## **SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION**

**Due Date: 2<sup>nd</sup> Friday of March** 

## **Eligibility Requirements:**

- Currently enrolled\* at a South Dakota college or university as a full time student majoring or minoring in Criminal Justice and seeking a career in law enforcement
- Possesses a diploma\* from a high school in South Dakota
- Have not been awarded previously a SDSA Scholarship
- \*(Fall university enrollment and high school diploma to be verified before check is sent to the school)

Name:		Phone:	
School Address:			
Home Address:			
College/University Enr	olled In:		
Major and Minor:			
Number of credit hours	enrolled in		
Name of Instructor/Adv	visor:		-
High School Attended/	Graduated:	Year:	
Please attach an essay (involvements and caree		s in length) about yourself, your act	ivities,
S	will be awarded. You South Dakota Sheriffs' PO Box 187 Eureka, SD 57437	may submit your completed applica Association	ition to:

Winners to be awarded during SD Sheriffs Association Spring Conference and winners will be notified following the meeting.